

aler

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

02 SEP 2020

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 55906	Page No. : 1 of 5
Date Estimated : 02/09/2020	
Prepared By : Foong Shiuh Jye	

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - Foo Wen Shin 54 East Coast Terrace #03-08 singapore 458949	- ACCOUNT - 158 Lonpac Insurance Bhd 300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
---	---

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SDT8141X	WBAUJ12090LA94315	23/11/2018	X4 xDrive20i	0

DESCRIPTION	VALUE
To replace bumper rear cover, rear right side panel and rear right door. <i>850 x 75</i>	<i>6375</i> 7,225.00
To spray paint bumper rear cover, rear right side panel, roof frame right, tail end panel, running board and rear right door. <i>11078 1180</i>	<i>3557</i> 4,482.00
To replace wheel rim rear right including balancing (1x)	94.00 X
To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment according to BMW specification (1X)	531.00 X
To replace rear right fixed side window glass	398.00 X
To supply and install rear right window fixed glass solar film.	500.00 X
To conduct water leak tests.	75.00 X
To transfer lock mechanism from old to new door including conduct checks on new door power window system for proper function. (1 door).	<i>432</i> 531.00
To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for proper function.	<i>150</i> 177.00
To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).	<i>212</i> 236.00
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.	<i>150</i> 177.00
Sundries	<i>?</i> 150.00

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)



280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax: 64796601 (After Sales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

WHL Pgm
11/9/20, 9:30am
GST

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

Ref - 55906

Page No. : 2 of 5

Total Labour 1:	<u>14,576.00</u>
-----------------	------------------

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	VALUE
PLASTIC NUT FOR COARSE THREADED PIN	8	0.85	6.80
ALLOY RIM 7.5X18 Y SPEICHE 694	1	1,214.55	1,214.55
REAR RH SIDE PANEL	1	2,415.60	2,415.60
RH REINFORCEMENT PLATE SILL	1	53.75	53.75
RH REINFORCEMENT PLATE D PILLAR	1	53.75	53.75
RH REINFORCEMENT PLATE C PILLAR	1	53.75	53.75
POSITIONING AID T-BOLT	1	5.80	5.80
T WELD BOLT L=5.4MM	10	0.90	9.00
REAR RH DOOR	1	1,538.20	1,538.20
REAR BUMPER RH SIDE GUIDE	1	102.85	102.85
BUMPER REAR PRIMED	1	1,555.40	1,555.40
REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM	1	710.80	710.80
PLASTIC NUT	8	0.85	6.80
REAR RH SIDE WINDOW FIXED	1	384.65	384.65
REAR DOOR EDGE PROTECTION	1	192.95	192.95
TRUNK LID GASKET	1	170.20	170.20
REAR RH WHEEL ARCH TRIM	1	189.70	189.70
SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SENSOR REAR	1	126.60	126.60
CAVITY PROTECTION WAX REMOVER 500ML	1	18.45	18.45
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	12	0.55	6.60
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	3	0.55	1.65
(S/L) CLEANER R2 500ML	1	14.80	14.80
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	1	331.80	331.80
PUNCH RIVET N5	43	0.55	23.65
(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	1	114.45	114.45
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	1	26.15	26.15
PUNCH RIVET N4	8	0.55	4.40
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	1	33.80	33.80

Total Parts	:	<u>9,366.90</u>
-------------	---	-----------------

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To conduct a final survey (s) during resurvey
- Part of the survey is subject to confirmation
- Third party is required on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No insurance claim (s) is allowed
- Supplemental survey must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Labour 1	:	14,576.00
Parts	:	9,366.90
Labour 2	:	0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 7%	:	1,676.00
Grand Total	:	25,618.90

~~Acknowledged by Repairer~~

*THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

* THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY.
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **



QUOTATION

Valid - 30 days from date of issue

DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Unit Price	AMOUNT
Reinstall STEK DYNOMatt Right A-Pillar			\$ 680.00
Reinstall STEK DYNOMatt Rr Right Door			\$ 550.00
Reinstall STEK DYNOMatt Rear Bumper			\$ 800.00
Amount Paid			\$ 2,030.00